May 04 2024 (15:23) India Rail Info

Porbandar - Secunderabad Special/09204K - COVR - WR
PBR/Porbandar to SC/Secunderabad Junction
31h 30m - 1686 km - 26 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PBR |Porbandar 00:50 0 | 0 52 |5 [WR
2 |JAM [Jamnagar 03:13 03:18 5m |0 |1 129 (21 |8 WR
3 HAPA |Hapa 03:43 03:45 2m (0 |1 137 |51 |15 |WR
4 RIT Rajkot Junction 05:15 05:20 5m |0 |1 213 |61 [119 [WR
5 SUNR [Surendranagar Junction [07:14 07:16 2m [0 |1 329 |60 |72 |WR
6 |VG Viramgam Junction 08:21 08:23 2m |0 |1 395 |54 (21 |WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 1 460 |60 (52 |WR
8 ND Nadiad Junction 10:31 10:33 2m (0 |1 506 |75 |37 |WR
9 ANND [Anand Junction 10:48 10:50 2m |0 |1 524 |65 |40 |WR
10 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 11:23 11:33 10m |0 |1 560 |75 (36 |WR
11 |AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 12:37 12:41 dm |0 |1 640 |68 |20 |WR
12 |ST Surat 13:25 13:35 10m |2 |1 689 |75 |59 |WR
13 |BL Valsad 14:30 14:32 2m |0 |1 758 |83 [14 |WR
14 |VAPI |Vapi 14:51 14:53 2m |0 |1 784 |86 (27 |WR
15 |BOR [Boisar 15:42 15:44 2m (0 |1 855 |50 WR
16 |BSR |Vasai Road 16:45 16:50 5m 1 905 |59 (7 |WR
17 |BIRD |Bhiwandi Road 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |1 933 |25 (24 |CR
18 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 17:57 18:00 3m |0 |1 951 |66 |9 CR
19 (KT Karjat Junction 18:42 18:45 3m |1 1 997 |32 |52 |[CR
20 |[LNL Lonavla 19:37 19:40 3m |1 1 1025 |42 |623 |CR
21 [PUNE |Pune Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |3 |1 1089 (70 |560 [CR
22 |DD Daund Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 2,6 |1 1164 {59 |515 [CR
23 |SUR |Solapur 01:35 01:40 5m |1 |2 1351 |74 |455 [CR
24 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 03:12 03:15 3m |2 |2 1464 |40 |454 [CR
(Gulbarga)
25 |(WADI |WadiJunction 04:10 04:15 5m |1,2 |2 1501 |78 |428 [CR
26 |TDU [Tandur 05:09 05:10 m (1 |2 1572 |56 |457 [SCR
27 |(BMT |Begumpet 07:08 07:10 2m |1 |2 1681 |4 540 |SCR
28 |SC Secunderabad Junction |08:20 9 |2 1686 |- 536 |SCR

May 04 2024 (15:23) https://indiarailinfo.com




